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Fibersplitter 8 x ST med PLC splitterboks, LSZH,

multimode, 62.5/125µm, 3.0mm, -20-80° gul,  kabel:
0,3 meter

 

 FEATURES  

 

Multi  fiberkabel  8  x  ST
PLC  splitterboks  
Multi  mode  62.5/125µm
Splitter  1  x  ind  (30cm)  8  x  ud  (30cm/per)
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Farve : Yellow

Diameter : Core  62.5/125my

Fiber : ST-ST

Fibermode : Multimode


